
                  BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL LEVELLAND LOPE
                         2 Mile and 10K Road Races
                     Levelland,Texas    JUNE 11, 2011 

                                 10K RACE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 JULIAN FLOREZ         18 HOBBS         NM   33:33  5:24   
11 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 Joseph Flotte          15 HOBBS           NM   37:57  
6:07   10 
    2    10 Paul David Gaschen     15 LUBBOCK         TX   44:12  
7:07    9 
    3    21 Jesus Rodriguez        15 O'DONNELL       TX   48:09  
7:45    8 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 Luke Samarron          17 LEVELLAND       TX   40:17  
6:29   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 JACOB LOZANZO          20 HOBBS           NM   33:50  
5:27   10 
    2    11 ANDY MALONE            23 WOLFFORTH       TX   44:37  
7:11    9 
    3    24 Andrew Marshall        23 LUBBOCK         TX   49:14  
7:56    8 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    12 abel perez             26 LEVELLAND       TX   45:22  
7:19   10 
    2    79 Bryan Dotson           28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:54 
10:37    9 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 GARY EVANS             31 LUBBOCK         TX   50:02  
8:04   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 quent bearden          36 LUBBOCK         TX   34:39  
5:35   10 
    2     4 BENJAMIN TANUI         35 LUBBOCK         TX   36:30  
5:53    9 
    3     8 Lee Cohen              38 LUBBOCK         TX   42:20  
6:49    8 
    4    22 Drew Myers             36 FORT WORTH      TX   48:39  
7:50    7 
    5    28 Isaac Munoz Jr         35 LUBBOCK         TX   50:28  
8:08    6 
    6    49 roy gonzalez           38 LUBBOCK         TX   56:05  
9:02    5 
    7    89 Brett Jackson          38 WOLFFORTH       TX 1:11:49 
11:34    4 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 Gary Vaughn            40 LUBBOCK         TX   49:59  
8:03   10 
    2    51 BRIAN STARR            44 LUBBOCK         TX   56:13  
9:03    9 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 Cody Miller            45 LUBBOCK         TX   45:59  
7:24   10 
    2    19 ABEL REYNA             47 LUBBOCK         TX   46:49  
7:32    9 
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    3    31 Brian Kay              49 OCEAN SPRINGS   MS   51:23  
8:17    8 
    4    58 Les Kinman             46 LUBBOCK         TX   57:52  
9:19    7 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 Bob Jackson            52 HOBBS           NM   39:29  
6:22   10 
    2     9 JERRY DWYER            51 LUBBOCK         TX   42:22  
6:50    9 
    3    13 Epi Aguirre            52 LUBBOCK         TX   45:47  
7:23    8 
    4    17 Randy Holloway         54 LUBBOCK         TX   46:17  
7:27    7 
    5    42 Steve German           53 LUBBOCK         TX   55:07  
8:53    6 
    6    43 John Marshall          51 AMARILLO        TX   55:07  
8:53    5 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    35 David Weaver           59 LUBBOCK         TX   54:01  
8:42   10 
    2    40 Terry Dalton           56 LUBBOCK         TX   54:19  
8:45    9 
    3    64 William Hepburn        56 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:45  
9:57    8 
    4    87 Jim Thompson           56 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:06:56 
10:47    7 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    34 DAMON PROVENCE         60 SUDAN           TX   53:52  
8:41   10 
    2    46 RICHARD GALE           62 LUBBOCK         TX   55:50  
9:00    9 
    3    50 Ronnie Prigg           60 LUBBOCK         TX   56:12  
9:03    8 
    4    61 JIM WALKER             62 LEVELLAND       TX   59:43  
9:37    7 
    5    71 MIKE STRUM             60 CARLSBAD        NM 1:02:52 
10:07    6 
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    6    73 MICHAEL MCDONALD       62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:37 
10:15    5 
    7    82 JAMES LIVERMORE        64 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:12 
10:40    4 
    8    83 mike kelley            62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:19 
10:41    3 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    60 GORDEN JENKINS         70 AMARILLO        TX   59:24  
9:34   10 
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                     OVERALL CLYDESDALE 10K RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Farrell Martin        45 SHALLOWATER     TX   46:09   42:00   
10 
    2 KEITH PODREBARTZ      36 LUBBOCK         TX   48:44   47:25    
9 
    3 Shaun Fant            43 LUBBOCK         TX   55:36   51:23    
8 
    4 Craig Peterson        54 HOBBS           NM 1:04:29   54:35    
7 

                 
                                 10K RACE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Julie Garza           38 SLATON        TX   46:01  7:25   
11 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    54 Alison Blalock         24 LUBBOCK         TX   56:56  
9:10   10 
    2    56 Kathleen McGaughey     24 LUBBOCK         TX   56:56  
9:10    9 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 Amanda Boston          27 LUBBOCK         TX   46:19  
7:28   10 
    2    25 LAURA COPE             26 LUBBOCK         TX   49:43  
8:00    9 
    3    29 Laura Sefcik           29 LUBBOCK         TX   50:45  
8:10    8 
    4    36 LEDAH WELCH            28 WOLFFORTH       TX   54:01  
8:42    7 
    5    69 Ashley Williams        25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:39 
10:05    6 
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    6    80 Kate Cross             25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:56 
10:37    5 
    7    81 Natalie Mahlberg       25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:57 
10:37    4 
    8    85 Meghan Marnell         28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:50 
10:46    3 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    33 Sarah Stevenson        33 LUBBOCK         TX   53:13  
8:34   10 
    2    37 Carrie Badillo         33 LUBBOCK         TX   54:04  
8:42    9 
    3    38 Jennifer Haddock       30 LUBBOCK         TX   54:11  
8:44    8 
    4    48 Mandy Poklikuha        33 LUBBOCK         TX   56:01  
9:01    7 
    5    53 Amy Lovett             33 PORTALES        NM   56:32  
9:06    6 
    6    55 Jana Redwine           31 LUBBOCK         TX   56:56  
9:10    5 
    7    62 Jennifer Farris        32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:02  
9:50    4 
    8    65 AMY McAlexander        30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:46  
9:57    3 
    9    66 Brandi Arnold          32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:02  
9:59    2 
   10    90 Carrie Timmons         32 LEVELLAND       TX 1:12:53 
11:44    1 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    20 IRIS RIVERO            36 LUBBOCK         TX   47:03  
7:35   10 
    2    41 Amy Hardberger         38 AUSTIN          TX   55:00  
8:52    9 
    3    52 Darla Gleaves          39 LUBBOCK         TX   56:27  
9:06    8 
    4    67 MARICARMEN SOLIS       38 LEVELLAND       TX 1:02:11 
10:01    7 
    5    75 Johnna Jackson         39 WOLFFORTH       TX 1:04:06 
10:19    6 
    6    84 katrina cook           35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:50 
10:46    5 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  40 - 44

6



Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 Jennifer Snead         41 LUBBOCK         TX   51:34  
8:18   10 
    2    47 Vanessa reasoner       42 LUBBOCK         TX   55:54  
9:00    9 
    3    57 Jennifer Foster        43 LUBBOCK         TX   57:33  
9:16    8 
    4    63 Sandra Torres          43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:31  
9:54    7 
    5    68 Sharla Kinman          43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:33 
10:04    6 
    6    70 LANETTE WINDHAM        43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:40 
10:06    5 
    7    72 Laurie Williams        42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:04 
10:09    4 
    8    78 Jennifer adling        40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:32 
10:33    3 
    9    86 Wendy Anderson         41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:54 
10:46    2 
   10    88 ROSE HOEVE             43 RANSOM          TX 1:07:27 
10:52    1 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    30 TRACY JENKINS          46 LEVELLAND       TX   50:48  
8:11   10 
    2    59 Pam Gaschen            46 LUBBOCK         TX   59:08  
9:31    9 
    3    74 mars bennett           47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:04 
10:19    8 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    44 MARY BRANSCOME         51 LUBBOCK         TX   55:34  
8:57   10 
    2    76 Yolanda Mendoza        52 MULESHOE        TX 1:04:20 
10:22    9 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    91 etta mayer             62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:39 
12:40   10 
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                     OVERALL ATHENA 10K RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Kristi Starr          40 LUBBOCK         TX   54:12   52:19   
10
    2 Katelyn Olsen         26 Lubbock         TX 1:17:59 1:17:59    
9   
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----

                  BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL LEVELLAND LOPE
                         2 Mile and 10K Road Races
                     Levelland,Texas    JUNE 11, 2011 

                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ     18 SLATON        TX   11:44  5:52   
11 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    42 SPENCER WILLIAMS        9 LUBBOCK         TX   21:03 
10:32   10 
    2    45 JOSH HOEVE             12 RANSOM          TX   21:34 
10:47    9 
    3    56 Ross Cohen              7 LUBBOCK         TX   25:59 
13:00    8 
    4    61 JOEL FIGUEROA          11 CONROE          TX   26:27 
13:14    7 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 Jake Brownfield        13 LUBBOCK         TX   12:28  
6:14   10 
    2     5 Christopher Lozano     15 MULESHOE        TX   13:20  
6:40    9 
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    3    16 JOSH STARR             13 LUBBOCK         TX   15:23  
7:42    8 
    4    18 Christopher Gaschen    14 LUBBOCK         TX   15:44  
7:52    7 
    5    53 NICK HOEVE             13 RANSOM          TX   24:09 
12:05    6 
    6    60 JOSE FIGUEROA          14 CONROE          TX   26:23 
13:12    5 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 AUSTIN PEREZ           18 HOBBS           NM   11:48  
5:54   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    23 Brandon Berkshire      27 LUBBOCK         TX   16:49  
8:25   10 
    2    30 Ben Boston             26 LUBBOCK         TX   17:13  
8:37    9 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    35 Isaac Esqueda          30 LUBBOCK         TX   18:47  
9:24   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 Kenny Powell           37 LUBBOCK         TX   14:06  
7:03   10 
    2    13 HEDGE MARTIN           36 LUBBOCK         TX   14:51  
7:26    9 
    3    19 Shannon Anderson       39 LUBBOCK         TX   15:47  
7:54    8 
    4    20 Mont McClendon         39 LUBBOCK         TX   15:48  
7:54    7 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
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===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 Juan Herrera           41 LEVELLAND       TX   13:27  
6:44   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    15 Adam Rodriguez         46 SLATON          TX   15:07  
7:34   10 
    2    29 Troy Pratt             45 LUBBOCK         TX   17:08  
8:34    9 
    3    39 Paul Gaschen           45 LUBBOCK         TX   20:05 
10:03    8 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 Jim Higgins            50 LUBBOCK         TX   13:24  
6:42   10 
    2    10 Paul Darden            51 SUNDOWN         TX   14:13  
7:07    9 
    3    11 David Doyle            52 LUBBOCK         TX   14:21  
7:11    8 
    4    12 MIKE LAWSON            52 LEVELLAND       TX   14:37  
7:19    7 
    5    17 Alvin Llanas           52 WOLFFORTH       TX   15:35  
7:48    6 
    6    27 joe martin             51 LUBBOCK         TX   17:02  
8:31    5 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 John Clements          55 LUBBOCK         TX   15:02  
7:31   10 
    2    34 LUIS SAUCEDA           58 LITTLEFIELD     TX   18:22  
9:11    9 
    3    38 RANDY MULSOW           55 LUBBOCK         TX   19:54  
9:57    8 
    4    46 Antonio Roman          58 LUBBOCK         TX   21:48 
10:54    7 
    5    47 Mike selleck           59 RANSOM CANYON   TX   22:17 
11:09    6 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
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Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 Jerry Morris           60 LUBBOCK         TX   15:54  
7:57   10 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    41 JIM HARRIS             68 HOBBS           NM   20:41 
10:21   10 
    2    51 rick lampe             66 LUBBOCK         TX   23:28 
11:44    9 

--> MALE  AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    36 RALPH WOLF             74 LUBBOCK         TX   19:26  
9:43   10 

                   OVERALL CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 BUDDY HUTTO           50 LEVELLAND       TX   14:02   12:28   
10 
    2 SCOTT WADE            46 LEVELLAND       TX   16:55   15:31    
9 
    3 Isaac Munoz Sr        56 LUBBOCK         TX   19:45   16:42    
8 
    4 NATALIO HERNANDEZ     41 IDALOU          TX   23:35   22:27    
7 

                  
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 HOPE JIMENEZ          27 LEVELLAND     TX   12:44  6:22   
11 
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--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    31 Alexis Hart            12 SUNDOWN         TX   17:18  
8:39   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    59 ALEXIS HOEVE           14 RANSOM          TX   26:22 
13:11   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 BRITTANY GARZA         18 SLATON          TX   16:48  
8:24   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 amy martin             22 LUBBOCK         TX   17:01  
8:31   10 
    2    33 Katie Higgins          20 LUBBOCK         TX   18:13  
9:07    9 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    64 Veronica Esqueda       29 LUBBOCK         TX   28:28 
14:14   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    43 KEELY WILLIAMS         34 LUBBOCK         TX   21:04 
10:32   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
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Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    40 Kimbra Quinn           37 LEVELLAND       TX   20:06 
10:03   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    24 Karen Howell           41 LUBBOCK         TX   16:50  
8:25   10 
    2    28 NORMA GARCIA           41 LUBBOCK         TX   17:07  
8:34    9 
    3    32 Deana Martin           42 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:50  
8:55    8 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    50 Laura Lappe            45 LUBBOCK         TX   23:10 
11:35   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    54 Tami Miller            51 LUBBOCK         TX   24:57 
12:29   10 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    44 Debbie Roman           55 LUBBOCK         TX   21:07 
10:34   10 
    2    63 AGNES SAUCEDA          55 LITTLEFIELD     TX   27:22 
13:41    9 

--> FEMALE  AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    48 Julie selleck          60 RANSOM CANYON   TX   22:27 
11:14   10 
    2    57 Josie Aleman           60 LUBBOCK         TX   26:07 
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13:04    9 

                    OVERALL ATHENA 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 BRENDA HERNANDEZ      40 IDALOU          TX   22:40   21:28   
10 
    2 Gabriela Saldana      47 LUBBOCK         TX   25:00   22:19    
9 
    3 sherri patterson      43 LUBBOCK         TX   26:41   24:40    
8 
    4 Elizabet Alarcon      29 MULESHOE        TX   26:13   26:13    
7 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----

                  BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL LEVELLAND LOPE
                         2 Mile and 10K Road Races
                     Levelland,Texas    JUNE 11, 2011 

                            10K OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Div Div   Ag S 
10k     Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 JULIAN FLOREZ          HOBBS           NM   1 M1619 18 M   
33:33  5:24 
    2 JACOB LOZANZO          HOBBS           NM   1 M2024 20 M   
33:50  5:27 
    3 quent bearden          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3539 36 M   
34:39  5:35 
    4 BENJAMIN TANUI         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3539 35 M   
36:30  5:53 
    5 Joseph Flotte          HOBBS           NM   1 M1315 15 M   
37:57  6:07 
    6 Bob Jackson            HOBBS           NM   1 M5054 52 M   
39:29  6:22 
    7 Luke Samarron          LEVELLAND       TX   2 M1619 17 M   
40:17  6:30 
    8 Lee Cohen              LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3539 38 M   
42:20  6:49 
    9 JERRY DWYER            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5054 51 M   
42:22  6:50 
   10 Paul David Gaschen     LUBBOCK         TX   2 M1315 15 M   
44:12  7:07 
   11 ANDY MALONE            WOLFFORTH       TX   2 M2024 23 M   
44:37  7:11 
   12 abel perez             LEVELLAND       TX   1 M2529 26 M   
45:22  7:19 
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   13 Epi Aguirre            LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5054 52 M   
45:47  7:23 
   14 Cody Miller            LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4549 45 M   
45:59  7:25 
   15 Julie Garza            SLATON          TX   1 F3539 38 F   
46:01  7:25 
   16 Farrell Martin         SHALLOWATER     TX   2 M4549 45 M   
46:09  7:26 
   17 Randy Holloway         LUBBOCK         TX   4 M5054 54 M   
46:17  7:28 
   18 Amanda Boston          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2529 27 F   
46:19  7:28 
   19 ABEL REYNA             LUBBOCK         TX   3 M4549 47 M   
46:49  7:33 
   20 IRIS RIVERO            LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3539 36 F   
47:03  7:35 
   21 Jesus Rodriguez        O'DONNELL       TX   3 M1315 15 M   
48:09  7:46 
   22 Drew Myers             FORT WORTH      TX   4 M3539 36 M   
48:39  7:50 
   23 KEITH PODREBARTZ       LUBBOCK         TX   5 M3539 36 M   
48:44  7:51 
   24 Andrew Marshall        LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2024 23 M   
49:14  7:56 
   25 LAURA COPE             LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2529 26 F   
49:43  8:01 
   26 Gary Vaughn            LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4044 40 M   
49:59  8:03 
   27 GARY EVANS             LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3034 31 M   
50:02  8:04 
   28 Isaac Munoz Jr         LUBBOCK         TX   6 M3539 35 M   
50:28  8:08 
   29 Laura Sefcik           LUBBOCK         TX   3 F2529 29 F   
50:45  8:11 
   30 TRACY JENKINS          LEVELLAND       TX   1 F4549 46 F   
50:48  8:11 
   31 Brian Kay              OCEAN SPRINGS   MS   4 M4549 49 M   
51:23  8:17 
   32 Jennifer Snead         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4044 41 F   
51:34  8:19 
   33 Sarah Stevenson        LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3034 33 F   
53:13  8:34 
   34 DAMON PROVENCE         SUDAN           TX   1 M6064 60 M   
53:52  8:41 
   35 David Weaver           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5559 59 M   
54:01  8:42 
   36 LEDAH WELCH            WOLFFORTH       TX   4 F2529 28 F   
54:01  8:42 
   37 Carrie Badillo         LUBBOCK         TX   2 F3034 33 F   
54:04  8:43 
   38 Jennifer Haddock       LUBBOCK         TX   3 F3034 30 F   
54:11  8:44 
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   39 Kristi Starr           LUBBOCK         TX   1 ATH   40 F   
54:12  8:44 
   40 Terry Dalton           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5559 56 M   
54:19  8:45 
   41 Amy Hardberger         AUSTIN          TX   3 F3539 38 F   
55:00  8:52 
   42 Steve German           LUBBOCK         TX   5 M5054 53 M   
55:07  8:53 
   43 John Marshall          AMARILLO        TX   6 M5054 51 M   
55:07  8:53 
   44 MARY BRANSCOME         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F5054 51 F   
55:34  8:57 
   45 Shaun Fant             LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4044 43 M   
55:36  8:58 
   46 RICHARD GALE           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M6064 62 M   
55:50  9:00 
   47 Vanessa reasoner       LUBBOCK         TX   3 F4044 42 F   
55:54  9:00 
   48 Mandy Poklikuha        LUBBOCK         TX   4 F3034 33 F   
56:01  9:02 
   49 roy gonzalez           LUBBOCK         TX   7 M3539 38 M   
56:05  9:02 
   50 Ronnie Prigg           LUBBOCK         TX   3 M6064 60 M   
56:12  9:03 
   51 BRIAN STARR            LUBBOCK         TX   3 M4044 44 M   
56:13  9:04 
   52 Darla Gleaves          LUBBOCK         TX   4 F3539 39 F   
56:27  9:06 
   53 Amy Lovett             PORTALES        NM   5 F3034 33 F   
56:32  9:06 
   54 Alison Blalock         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2024 24 F   
56:56  9:10 
   55 Jana Redwine           LUBBOCK         TX   6 F3034 31 F   
56:56  9:10 
   56 Kathleen McGaughey     LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2024 24 F   
56:56  9:10 
   57 Jennifer Foster        LUBBOCK         TX   4 F4044 43 F   
57:33  9:16 
   58 Les Kinman             LUBBOCK         TX   5 M4549 46 M   
57:52  9:19 
   59 Pam Gaschen            LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4549 46 F   
59:08  9:32 
   60 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO        TX   1 M7099 70 M   
59:24  9:34 
   61 JIM WALKER             LEVELLAND       TX   4 M6064 62 M   
59:43  9:37 
   62 Jennifer Farris        LUBBOCK         TX   7 F3034 32 F 
1:01:02  9:50 
   63 Sandra Torres          LUBBOCK         TX   5 F4044 43 F 
1:01:31  9:55 
   64 William Hepburn        LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5559 56 M 
1:01:45  9:57 
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   65 AMY McAlexander        LUBBOCK         TX   8 F3034 30 F 
1:01:46  9:57 
   66 Brandi Arnold          LUBBOCK         TX   9 F3034 32 F 
1:02:02 10:00 
   67 MARICARMEN SOLIS       LEVELLAND       TX   5 F3539 38 F 
1:02:11 10:01 
   68 Sharla Kinman          LUBBOCK         TX   6 F4044 43 F 
1:02:33 10:05 
   69 Ashley Williams        LUBBOCK         TX   5 F2529 25 F 
1:02:39 10:06 
   70 LANETTE WINDHAM        LUBBOCK         TX   7 F4044 43 F 
1:02:40 10:06 
   71 MIKE STRUM             CARLSBAD        NM   5 M6064 60 M 
1:02:52 10:08 
   72 Laurie Williams        LUBBOCK         TX   8 F4044 42 F 
1:03:04 10:10 
   73 MICHAEL MCDONALD       LUBBOCK         TX   6 M6064 62 M 
1:03:37 10:15 
   74 mars bennett           LUBBOCK         TX   3 F4549 47 F 
1:04:04 10:19 
   75 Johnna Jackson         WOLFFORTH       TX   6 F3539 39 F 
1:04:06 10:20 
   76 Yolanda Mendoza        MULESHOE        TX   2 F5054 52 F 
1:04:20 10:22 
   77 Craig Peterson         HOBBS           NM   7 M5054 54 M 
1:04:29 10:23 
   78 Jennifer adling        LUBBOCK         TX   9 F4044 40 F 
1:05:32 10:33 
   79 Bryan Dotson           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2529 28 M 
1:05:54 10:37 
   80 Kate Cross             LUBBOCK         TX   6 F2529 25 F 
1:05:56 10:37 
   81 Natalie Mahlberg       LUBBOCK         TX   7 F2529 25 F 
1:05:57 10:37 
   82 JAMES LIVERMORE        LUBBOCK         TX   7 M6064 64 M 
1:06:12 10:40 
   83 mike kelley            LUBBOCK         TX   8 M6064 62 M 
1:06:19 10:41 
   84 katrina cook           LUBBOCK         TX   7 F3539 35 F 
1:06:50 10:46 
   85 Meghan Marnell         LUBBOCK         TX   8 F2529 28 F 
1:06:50 10:46 
   86 Wendy Anderson         LUBBOCK         TX  10 F4044 41 F 
1:06:54 10:47 
   87 Jim Thompson           PLAINVIEW       TX   4 M5559 56 M 
1:06:56 10:47 
   88 ROSE HOEVE             RANSOM          TX  11 F4044 43 F 
1:07:27 10:52 
   89 Brett Jackson          WOLFFORTH       TX   8 M3539 38 M 
1:11:49 11:34 
   90 Carrie Timmons         LEVELLAND       TX  10 F3034 32 F 
1:12:53 11:44 
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   91 Katelyn Olsen          Lubbock         TX   2 Ath   26 F 
1:17:59 12:34 
   92 etta mayer             LUBBOCK         TX   1 F6099 62 F 
1:18:39 12:40 
   --------------------------------------------------------------
-----------

                  BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL LEVELLAND LOPE
                         2 Mile and 10K Road Races
                     Levelland,Texas    JUNE 11, 2011 

                         TWO MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Div Div   Ag S 2       
Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ      SLATON          TX   1 M1619 18 M   
11:44  5:52 
    2 AUSTIN PEREZ           HOBBS           NM   2 M1619 18 M   
11:48  5:54 
    3 Jake Brownfield        LUBBOCK         TX   1 M1315 13 M   
12:28  6:14 
    4 HOPE JIMENEZ           LEVELLAND       TX   1 F2529 27 F   
12:44  6:22 
    5 Christopher Lozano     MULESHOE        TX   2 M1315 15 M   
13:20  6:40 
    6 Jim Higgins            LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5054 50 M   
13:24  6:42 
    7 Juan Herrera           LEVELLAND       TX   1 M4044 41 M   
13:27  6:44 
    8 BUDDY HUTTO            LEVELLAND       TX   2 M5054 50 M   
14:02  7:01 
    9 Kenny Powell           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3539 37 M   
14:06  7:03 
   10 Paul Darden            SUNDOWN         TX   3 M5054 51 M   
14:13  7:07 
   11 David Doyle            LUBBOCK         TX   4 M5054 52 M   
14:21  7:11 
   12 MIKE LAWSON            LEVELLAND       TX   5 M5054 52 M   
14:37  7:19 
   13 HEDGE MARTIN           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3539 36 M   
14:51  7:26 
   14 John Clements          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5559 55 M   
15:02  7:31 
   15 Adam Rodriguez         SLATON          TX   1 M4549 46 M   
15:07  7:34 
   16 JOSH STARR             LUBBOCK         TX   3 M1315 13 M   
15:23  7:42 
   17 Alvin Llanas           WOLFFORTH       TX   6 M5054 52 M   
15:35  7:48 
   18 Christopher Gaschen    LUBBOCK         TX   4 M1315 14 M   
15:44  7:52 
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   19 Shannon Anderson       LUBBOCK         TX   3 M3539 39 M   
15:47  7:54 
   20 Mont McClendon         LUBBOCK         TX   4 M3539 39 M   
15:48  7:54 
   21 Jerry Morris           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M6064 60 M   
15:54  7:57 
   22 BRITTANY GARZA         SLATON          TX   1 F1619 18 F   
16:48  8:24 
   23 Brandon Berkshire      LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2529 27 M   
16:49  8:25 
   24 Karen Howell           LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4044 41 F   
16:50  8:25 
   25 SCOTT WADE             LEVELLAND       TX   2 M4549 46 M   
16:55  8:28 
   26 amy martin             LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2024 22 F   
17:01  8:31 
   27 joe martin             LUBBOCK         TX   7 M5054 51 M   
17:02  8:31 
   28 NORMA GARCIA           LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4044 41 F   
17:07  8:34 
   29 Troy Pratt             LUBBOCK         TX   3 M4549 45 M   
17:08  8:34 
   30 Ben Boston             LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2529 26 M   
17:13  8:37 
   31 Alexis Hart            SUNDOWN         TX   1 F0112 12 F   
17:18  8:39 
   32 Deana Martin           SHALLOWATER     TX   3 F4044 42 F   
17:50  8:55 
   33 Katie Higgins          LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2024 20 F   
18:13  9:07 
   34 LUIS SAUCEDA           LITTLEFIELD     TX   2 M5559 58 M   
18:22  9:11 
   35 Isaac Esqueda          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3034 30 M   
18:47  9:24 
   36 RALPH WOLF             LUBBOCK         TX   1 M7099 74 M   
19:26  9:43 
   37 Isaac  Sr Munoz        LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5559 56 M   
19:45  9:53 
   38 RANDY MULSOW           LUBBOCK         TX   4 M5559 55 M   
19:54  9:57 
   39 Paul Gaschen           LUBBOCK         TX   4 M4549 45 M   
20:05 10:03 
   40 Kimbra Quinn           LEVELLAND       TX   1 F3539 37 F   
20:06 10:03 
   41 JIM HARRIS             HOBBS           NM   1 M6569 68 M   
20:41 10:21 
   42 SPENCER WILLIAMS       LUBBOCK         TX   1 M0112  9 M   
21:03 10:32 
   43 KEELY WILLIAMS         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3034 34 F   
21:04 10:32 
   44 Debbie Roman           LUBBOCK         TX   1 F5559 55 F   
21:07 10:34 
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   45 JOSH HOEVE             RANSOM          TX   2 M0112 12 M   
21:34 10:47 
   46 Antonio Roman          LUBBOCK         TX   5 M5559 58 M   
21:48 10:54 
   47 Mike selleck           RANSOM CANYON   TX   6 M5559 59 M   
22:17 11:09 
   48 Julie selleck          RANSOM CANYON   TX   1 F6099 60 F   
22:27 11:14 
   49 BRENDA HERNANDEZ       IDALOU          TX   4 F4044 40 F   
22:40 11:20 
   50 Laura Lappe            LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4549 45 F   
23:10 11:35 
   51 rick lampe             LUBBOCK         TX   2 M6569 66 M   
23:28 11:44 
   52 NATALIO HERNANDEZ      IDALOU          TX   2 M4044 41 M   
23:35 11:48 
   53 NICK HOEVE             RANSOM          TX   5 M1315 13 M   
24:09 12:05 
   54 Tami Miller            LUBBOCK         TX   1 F5054 51 F   
24:57 12:29 
   55 Gabriela Saldana       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4549 47 F   
25:00 12:30 
   56 Ross Cohen             LUBBOCK         TX   3 M0112  7 M   
25:59 13:00 
   57 Josie Aleman           LUBBOCK         TX   2 F6099 60 F   
26:07 13:04 
   58 Elizabet Alarcon       MULESHOE        TX   2 F2529 29 F   
26:13 13:07 
   59 ALEXIS HOEVE           RANSOM          TX   1 F1315 14 F   
26:22 13:11 
   60 JOSE FIGUEROA          CONROE          TX   6 M1315 14 M   
26:23 13:12 
   61 JOEL FIGUEROA          CONROE          TX   4 M0112 11 M   
26:27 13:14 
   62 sherri patterson       LUBBOCK         TX   5 F4044 43 F   
26:41 13:21 
   63 AGNES SAUCEDA          LITTLEFIELD     TX   2 F5559 55 F   
27:22 13:41 
   64 Veronica Esqueda       LUBBOCK         TX   3 F2529 29 F   
28:28 14:14 
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